
Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Intermediate: Overall

Aug 18, 2018

Rank # Team Name Total Score

1 2202- Wildcat District Intermediate #3 554

2 2176- Sedgwick County Intermediate 532

3 2183- Stafford County Intermediate 510

4 2101-0 Barber County Intermediate 502

5 2101- Barber County Intermediate 490

6 2101- Barber County Intermediate 489

7 2203- Wildcat District Intermediate #4 476

8 2101-0 Barber County Intermediate 461

9 2202- Wildcat District Intermediate #3 430

10 2183- Stafford County Intermediate 429

11 2163- Pottawatomie County Intermediate 427

12 2421- Frontier District Int. Individual 426

13 3487- Sunflower District Int. Individual 421

14 2202- Wildcat District Intermediate #3 413

15 2176- Sedgwick County Intermediate 405

16 2176- Sedgwick County Intermediate 404

17 2176- Sedgwick County Intermediate 395

18 2487- Sunflower District Int. Individual 375

19 3476-0 Sedgwick County Int. Individual 375

20 2131-0 Greenwood County Intermediate 375

21 2131- Greenwood County Intermediate 369

22 2131- Greenwood County Intermediate 368

23 2163- Pottawatomie County Intermediate 365

24 2203- Wildcat District Intermediate #4 357

25 2163- Pottawatomie County Intermediate 353

26 5463- Pottawatomie County Int. Individual 349

27 3464-0 Pratt County Int. Individual 343

28 4463- Pottawatomie County Int. Individual 333

29 2183- Stafford County Intermediate 331

30 2131- Greenwood County Intermediate 321

31 2203- Wildcat District Intermediate #4 321

32 3452- Midway District Int. Individual 316

33 2408- Coffey County Int. Individial 314

34 2110- Cottonwood District Intermediate 310

35 3463- Pottawatomie County Int. Individual 308

36

Name

ADDISON SMITH 

KATRINA TURNER 

AUGUST SIEFKES 

CALLAN SMITH

HUDSON RECTOR 

EASTON RECTOR 

MASON SPRINGER 

JACK SCHREINER

JERIN COBB

IAN DUNN

TYREE FIGGE

ADELLE HIGBIE

HAYDEN STUBBS 

SHELBY SMITH

TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 

CARLY COLLINS

BRADY HOFFMAN

LIVI PERRY

TY SCHEEF

COHEN LUTHI

CAYLIN LUTHI

BROOKE GAINES

JENNA DEROUCHEY 

TREY NEWBY

GRANT DUGAN

JORDAN SYLVESTER 

MADELINE DRAKE 

SKYLER ZOELLER 

WESTON PETERSON 

LANE DARBRO

TUCKER LECK 

REBEKAH VAGUE

KYLA LANKTON

GRACE SCHMEIDLER 

LANDRY ZOELLER 

MADDIE WEABER 2463- Pottawatomie County Int. Individual 308



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Intermediate: Overall

Aug 18, 2018

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 DALTON ROBBEN 2110-0 Cottonwood District Intermediate 300

38 CODY NEWDIGGER 2183- Stafford County Intermediate 298

39 KADEN HAAS 2110- Cottonwood District Intermediate 284

40 TREY HOMMERTZHEIM 2476- Sedgwick County Int. Individual 271

41 HAYES RICKSTREW 2163- Pottawatomie County Intermediate 265

42 MACEY HOMEIER 2452- Midway District Int. Individual 239

43 CAROLINE DRAKE 2464- Pratt County Int. Individual 218

44 WYATT GRABBE 2110- Cottonwood District Intermediate 212



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Intermediate: Placings

Aug 18, 2018

Rank # Team Name Total Score

1 2183- Stafford County Intermediate 291

2 2176- Sedgwick County Intermediate 288

3 2163- Pottawatomie County Intermediate 286

4 2131-0 Greenwood County Intermediate 285

5 2203- Wildcat District Intermediate #4 283

6 2421- Frontier District Int. Individual 283

7 2202- Wildcat District Intermediate #3 282

8 2101- Barber County Intermediate 279

9 2101- Barber County Intermediate 279

10 2202- Wildcat District Intermediate #3 275

11 2176- Sedgwick County Intermediate 272

12 2183- Stafford County Intermediate 271

13 3476-0 Sedgwick County Int. Individual 271

14 2131- Greenwood County Intermediate 271

15 2131- Greenwood County Intermediate 271

16 2101-0 Barber County Intermediate 270

17 3487- Sunflower District Int. Individual 270

18 2176- Sedgwick County Intermediate 268

19 2163- Pottawatomie County Intermediate 266

20 2203- Wildcat District Intermediate #4 264

21 2176- Sedgwick County Intermediate 263

22 2131- Greenwood County Intermediate 259

23 3452- Midway District Int. Individual 253

24 2110- Cottonwood District Intermediate 252

25 5463- Pottawatomie County Int. Individual 251

26 2110- Cottonwood District Intermediate 248

27 4463- Pottawatomie County Int. Individual 247

28 2203- Wildcat District Intermediate #4 247

29 2202- Wildcat District Intermediate #3 246

30 2163- Pottawatomie County Intermediate 246

31 2487- Sunflower District Int. Individual 242

32 2183- Stafford County Intermediate 242

33 2101-0 Barber County Intermediate 237

34 2408- Coffey County Int. Individial 236

35 2463- Pottawatomie County Int. Individual 234

36

Name

IAN DUNN

KATRINA TURNER 

TYREE FIGGE

COHEN LUTHI

MASON SPRINGER 

ADELLE HIGBIE

SHELBY SMITH

EASTON RECTOR 

HUDSON RECTOR

JERIN COBB

TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 

AUGUST SIEFKES

TY SCHEEF

CAYLIN LUTHI

BROOKE GAINES

JACK SCHREINER 

HAYDEN STUBBS 

BRADY HOFFMAN 

GRANT DUGAN

TREY NEWBY

CARLY COLLINS

LANE DARBRO 

REBEKAH VAGUE 

GRACE SCHMEIDLER 

JORDAN SYLVESTER 

KADEN HAAS

SKYLER ZOELLER 

TUCKER LECK

ADDISON SMITH

JENNA DEROUCHEY

LIVI PERRY

WESTON PETERSON 

CALLAN SMITH

KYLA LANKTON

MADDIE WEABER 

MADELINE DRAKE 3464-0 Pratt County Int. Individual 226



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Intermediate: Placings

Aug 18, 2018

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 CODY NEWDIGGER 2183- Stafford County Intermediate 219

38 LANDRY ZOELLER 3463- Pottawatomie County Int. Individual 217

39 DALTON ROBBEN 2110-0 Cottonwood District Intermediate 205

40 CAROLINE DRAKE 2464- Pratt County Int. Individual 205

41 TREY HOMMERTZHEIM 2476- Sedgwick County Int. Individual 200

42 HAYES RICKSTREW 2163- Pottawatomie County Intermediate 188

43 MACEY HOMEIER 2452- Midway District Int. Individual 179

44 WYATT GRABBE 2110- Cottonwood District Intermediate 162



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Intermediate: ID

Aug 18, 2018

Rank # Team Name Total Score

1 2202- Wildcat District Intermediate #3 268

2 2101-0 Barber County Intermediate 225

3 2176- Sedgwick County Intermediate 209

4 2183- Stafford County Intermediate 194

5 2101- Barber County Intermediate 191

6 2101- Barber County Intermediate 180

7 2101-0 Barber County Intermediate 171

8 2203- Wildcat District Intermediate #4 168

9 3487- Sunflower District Int. Individual 141

10 2202- Wildcat District Intermediate #3 125

11 2176- Sedgwick County Intermediate 121

12 2421- Frontier District Int. Individual 118

13 2176- Sedgwick County Intermediate 113

14 2176- Sedgwick County Intermediate 112

15 2202- Wildcat District Intermediate #3 111

16 2183- Stafford County Intermediate 108

17 2163- Pottawatomie County Intermediate 101

18 2487- Sunflower District Int. Individual 98

19 3464-0 Pratt County Int. Individual 82

20 2163- Pottawatomie County Intermediate 79

21 2131- Greenwood County Intermediate 78

22 2131- Greenwood County Intermediate 77

23 2163- Pottawatomie County Intermediate 77

24 2131-0 Greenwood County Intermediate 75

25 3476-0 Sedgwick County Int. Individual 74

26 2183- Stafford County Intermediate 74

27 2203- Wildcat District Intermediate #4 73

28 5463- Pottawatomie County Int. Individual 73

29 2163- Pottawatomie County Intermediate 72

30 3463- Pottawatomie County Int. Individual 71

31 2110-0 Cottonwood District Intermediate 65

32 4463- Pottawatomie County Int. Individual 61

33 2183- Stafford County Intermediate 59

34 2203- Wildcat District Intermediate #4 54

35 2463- Pottawatomie County Int. Individual 54

36

Name

ADDISON SMITH 

CALLAN SMITH

KATRINA TURNER 

AUGUST SIEFKES 

HUDSON RECTOR 

EASTON RECTOR

JACK SCHREINER 

MASON SPRINGER 

HAYDEN STUBBS

JERIN COBB

CARLY COLLINS

ADELLE HIGBIE

TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 

BRADY HOFFMAN 

SHELBY SMITH

IAN DUNN

TYREE FIGGE

LIVI PERRY

MADELINE DRAKE 

JENNA DEROUCHEY 

CAYLIN LUTHI

BROOKE GAINES 

GRANT DUGAN

COHEN LUTHI

TY SCHEEF

WESTON PETERSON 

TREY NEWBY

JORDAN SYLVESTER 

HAYES RICKSTREW 

LANDRY ZOELLER 

DALTON ROBBEN 

SKYLER ZOELLER

CODY NEWDIGGER 

TUCKER LECK

MADDIE WEABER 

REBEKAH VAGUE 3452- Midway District Int. Individual 48



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Intermediate: ID

Aug 18, 2018

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 WYATT GRABBE 2110- Cottonwood District Intermediate 45

38 KYLA LANKTON 2408- Coffey County Int. Individial 43

39 TREY HOMMERTZHEIM 2476- Sedgwick County Int. Individual 41

40 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 2110- Cottonwood District Intermediate 38

41 LANE DARBRO 2131- Greenwood County Intermediate 37

42 MACEY HOMEIER 2452- Midway District Int. Individual 35

43 KADEN HAAS 2110- Cottonwood District Intermediate 16

44 CAROLINE DRAKE 2464- Pratt County Int. Individual 3



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Intermediate: Questions

Aug 18, 2018

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 AUGUST SIEFKES 2183- Stafford County Intermediate 45

2 CALLAN SMITH 2101-0 Barber County Intermediate 40

3 ADDISON SMITH 2202- Wildcat District Intermediate #3 40

3 JENNA DEROUCHEY 2163- Pottawatomie County Intermediate 40

5 TYREE FIGGE 2163- Pottawatomie County Intermediate 40

6 MADELINE DRAKE 3464-0 Pratt County Int. Individual 35

7 KYLA LANKTON 2408- Coffey County Int. Individial 35

8 LIVI PERRY 2487- Sunflower District Int. Individual 35

9 KATRINA TURNER 2176- Sedgwick County Intermediate 35

10 TREY HOMMERTZHEIM 2476- Sedgwick County Int. Individual 30

11 DALTON ROBBEN 2110-0 Cottonwood District Intermediate 30

12 TY SCHEEF 3476-0 Sedgwick County Int. Individual 30

13 JERIN COBB 2202- Wildcat District Intermediate #3 30

14 EASTON RECTOR 2101- Barber County Intermediate 30

15 IAN DUNN 2183- Stafford County Intermediate 30

16 MACEY HOMEIER 2452- Midway District Int. Individual 25

17 SKYLER ZOELLER 4463- Pottawatomie County Int. Individual 25

18 JORDAN SYLVESTER 5463- Pottawatomie County Int. Individual 25

19 LANE DARBRO 2131- Greenwood County Intermediate 25

20 ADELLE HIGBIE 2421- Frontier District Int. Individual 25

20 MARON SPRINGER 2203- Wildcat District Intermediate #4 25

22 LANDRY ZOELLER 3463- Pottawatomie County Int. Individual 20

23 CODY NEWDIGGER 2183- Stafford County Intermediate 20

24 MADDIE WEABER 2463- Pottawatomie County Int. Individual 20

25 TUCKER LECK 2203- Wildcat District Intermediate #4 20

26 KADEN HAAS 2110- Cottonwood District Intermediate 20

27 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 2110- Cottonwood District Intermediate 20

28 CARLY COLLINS 2176- Sedgwick County Intermediate 20

29 TREY NEWBY 2203- Wildcat District Intermediate #4 20

30 JACK SCHREINER 2101-0 Barber County Intermediate 20

31 BROOKE GAINES 2131- Greenwood County Intermediate 20

31 CAYLIN LUTHI 2131- Greenwood County Intermediate 20

33 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 2176- Sedgwick County Intermediate 20

34 HUDSON RECTOR 2101- Barber County Intermediate 20

35 SHELBY SMITH 2202- Wildcat District Intermediate #3 20

36 WESTON PETERSON 2183- Stafford County Intermediate 15



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Intermediate: Questions

Aug 18, 2018

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 REBEKAH VAGUE 3452- Midway District Int. Individual 15

38 BRADY HOFFMAN 2176- Sedgwick County Intermediate 15

39 COHEN LUTHI 2131-0 Greenwood County Intermediate 15

40 CAROLINE DRAKE 2464- Pratt County Int. Individual 10

41 GRANT DUGAN 2163- Pottawatomie County Intermediate 10

42 HAYDEN STUBBS 3487- Sunflower District Int. Individual 10

43 WYATT GRABBE 2110- Cottonwood District Intermediate 5

44 HAYES RICKSTREW 2163- Pottawatomie County Intermediate 5
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